with
Water Treatment Controls
__ A Division of Aquion Partners L. P.
Enjoy:
◆	Removes Tannins A Major Cause Of
Colour And Odour In Some Waters.
◆	Water That Looks And Smells
Better.

ing in the bath, at the sink and in your home
environment in general.  The difference will be
clear to you!
PDCR PDCR-I  Hardness / Iron / Colour Systems
Unit Specifications General Unit Requirements
Model
Capacity
Conditioner Brine Tank
Depth X Width X Height Diameter X Height
Grains Inch (cm) Inch (cm)
S
ta
nd
ar
d
PDCR-20  20K 14 X 8 X 53 (35 X 20 X 130) 16 X 35 (40 X 86)
PDCR-30  30K 14 X 10 X 56 (35 X 25 X 138) 16 X 35 (40 X 86)
PDCR-40  40K 14 X 10 X 63 (35 X 25 X 155) 16 X 35 (40 X 86)
PDCR-45  45K 14 X 12 X 61 (35 X 30 X 150) 18 X 33 (45 X 81)
PDCR-60  60K 14 X 13 X 63 (35 X 32 X 155) 18 X 40 (45 X 98)
H
ig
h
Iro
nt
PDCR-20-I  20K 14 X 8 X 53 (35 X 20 X 130) 16 X 35 (40 X 86)
PDCR-30-I  30K 14 X 10 X 56 (35 X 25 X 138) 16 X 35 (40 X 86)
PDCR-40-I  40K 14 X 10 X 63 (35 X 25 X 155) 16 X 35 (40 X 86)
PDCR-45-I  45K 14 X 12 X 61 (35 X 30 X 150) 18 X 33 (45 X 81)
PDCR-60-I  60K 14 X 13 X 63 (35 X 32 X 155) 18 X 40 (45 X 98)
Maximum Minimum
Metric Imperial Metric Imperial
Operating Temperature 50º C 120º F. 2º C 35º F.
Operating Pressure 8.28 bar 120 psi 1.37 bar 25 psi